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Ahlin, Chris 
Associate Professor 
Ahlinc@msu.edu  

355-8306 M 2:15-3:15p 
W 1:15 to 2:15p 201 OB EC 410-001       T,Th        8:30-9:50a         008 AGH 

Amsler, Christine E. 
Associate Professor 
amsler@msu.edu 

355-3774 By appt. 18A MAH EC 201-003       M,W       10:20-11:40a         146 GH 
EC 202-003       M,W        8:30-9:50a            146 GH 

Anderson, Soren 
Associate Professor 
sta@msu.edu  

355-0286 M 9:30-11:30a 18C MAH  EC 491-001      T,Th         1:00-2:20p             55 UB 

Baillie, Richard 
A.J. Pasant Professor of 
Economics & Finance 
baillie@msu.edu 

355-1864 By Appt. 220E MAH EC 822A-001      M,W       12:40-2:00p          215 IW 

Ballard, Charles 
Professor 
ballard@msu.edu 

353-2961 T,W 3:00-4:30p 205 OB EC 201-005       T,Th       10:20-11:40a      B115 WH 
EC 201-006       T,Th        1:00-2:20p       N130 BCC 

Barnwal, Prabhat 
Assistant Professor 
prabhat@msu.edu 

432-4958 By Appt. 207 OB Not Teaching 

Biddle, Jeff 
Professor 
biddle@msu.edu 

353-7862 By Appt. 101 OB EC 895-001      

Boyer, Kenneth 
Professor 
boyerkd@msu.edu 

353-9088 T,Th 2:00-3:30p 102 OB EC 360-001       T,Th       10:20-11:40a         117 BH 
EC 499-001       T,Th       12:40-2:00p         105A BH 

Bushong, Benjamin 
Assistant Professor 
bbushong@msu.edu 

355-1863 T,Th 12:40-2:00p 1C OB EC 491-002       T,Th       8:30-9:50a             110 BH 

Cao, Qingqing 
Assistant Professor 
caoqq@msu.edu 

432-4978 T 1:00-2:30p 204E OB 
EC 330-001       T,Th        8:30-9:50a            111 OH 
EC 402-001       T,Th      10:20-11:40a          213 BH 
EC 950-002       F             3:30-5:00p          106A BH 

Chambers, Rebecca 
Instructor 
rgc@msu.edu 

353-6937 
EC 201 Th 1:00-2:00p 
EC 202 T 1:00-2:00p 

EC 202 Th 9:00-
10:00a 

202 OB 
EC 201-004       T,Th,F    11:30-12:20p    G008 HLD 
EC 202-001       T,Th,F      4:10-5:00p       B115 WH 
EC 202-002       T,Th,F      3:00-3:50p       B115 WH 

Choi, Jay Pil 
Univ Distinguished Prof 
choijay@msu.edu 

353-7281 M 1:00-2:00p 210B MAH EC 860-001       M,W        3:00-4:20p            107 BH 
PPL 805-001     M             6:00-8:50p            145 NS 

Conlin, Michael 
Professor 
conlinmi@msu.edu 

355-0285 M,W 12:00-1:00p 210F MAH EC 460-001       M,W        8:30-9:50a            213 BH 
EC 460-002       M,W      10:20-11:40a          213 BH 

Cook, Lisa 
Associate Professor, Director 
of AEA Summer Program 
lisacook@msu.edu 

432-7106 
Case: 

432-1838 
By Appt. 106 OB Not Teaching 

Croson, David 
Associate Professor 
profdc@msu.edu 

353-6938 By Appt. 204D Not Teaching 

Davidson, Carl 
Professor  
davidso4@msu.edu 

355-7756 M,W 2:30-3:30p 
F 9:30-10:30a 305D MAH EC 301-001       M,W       12:40-2:00p        206 OHB 

EC 401-001       M,W       10:20-11:40a          137 IC   

De Araujo, Luis 
Associate Professor 
araujolu@msu.edu 

353-5252 T,Th 3:30-5:00p 120B OB EC 830-001       T,Th        12:40-2:00p          319 BH 

Dickert-Conlin, Stacy 
Professor 
dickertc@msu.edu 

353-7275 W 2:00-4:00p 107 OB EC 301-002       T,Th       10:20-11:40a      206 OHB 
EC 835-001       T,Th         8:30-9:50a         119A BH 
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Doblas-Madrid, Tony 
Associate Professor 
doblasma@msu.edu 

353-8320 By Appt. 120A MAH 
PIM 822-301 
PIM 822-302 
PIM 822-303 

Eguia, Jon 
Associate Professor 
Eguia@msu.edu 

353-6621 By Appt. 220A MAH EC 811A-001     T,Th        9:10-10:00a       304 EBH 
EC 812A-001     T,Th       10:20-11:40a      304 EBH 

Elder, Todd 
Associate Professor 
telder@msu.edu 

355-0353 By Appt. 105 OB Not Teaching 

Fisher, Ron 
Professor 
fisherr1@msu.edu 

355-0293 M,T 1:30-2:30p 120D MAH ISS 328-001       M,W       10:20-12:10p   S107 SKH 

Goddeeris, John 
Professor 
goddeeri@msu.edu 

353-6466 M,W 1:00-2:30p 210A MAH EC 498-001        T,Th      10:20-11:40a         209 BH 

Haider, Steve 
Professor & Grad Director 
haider@msu.edu 

355-1860 EC 480 M 2:30-4p 
DGS T 2:30-4p 210C MAH EC 480-001        T,Th       8:30-9:50a            114 BH 

Herriges, Joe 
Professor 
jah@msu.edu 

355-2364 M,W 10:00-11:00a 220C MAH EC 823-001       M,W         8:30-9:50a         105A BH 
AFRE 923-001  M,W        12:40-2:00p     C204 SNY 

Imberman, Scott 
Associate Professor 
Imberman@msu.edu 

355-4667 By Appt. 25D MAH Not Teaching 

Jeitschko, Thomas D. 
Adjunct Professor, Director of 
AEA Summer Program 
jeitschk@msu.edu 

355-8302 By Appt. 210E MAH Not Teaching 

Kang, Kiwon 
Assistant Professor 
Kangkiw1@msu.edu 

884-2178 By Appt. 
12B 

International 
Center 

Not Teaching 

Kim, Kyoo il 
Associate Professor 
kyookim@msu.edu 

353-9008 By Appt. 18D MAH Not Teaching 

Lakdawala, Aeimit 
Assistant professor 
aeimit@msu.edu  

 
353-7167 By Appt. 203 OB EC 490-001          

Lakdawala, Leah 
Assistant Professor 
lkl@msu.edu  

355-7755 By Appt. 25B MAH Not Teaching 

Lee, Ajin 
Assistant Professor 
leeajin@msu.edu 

353-6969 W 10:00-12:00p 
By Appt. 103A OB PPL 891-001      T              6:00-8:50p        106A BH   

Liedholm, Carl 
Professor 
liedhol1@msu.edu 

355-1812 By Appt. 204C OB Not Teaching 

Linz, Susan J 
Professor 
linz@msu.edu 

353-7280 T,W,Th 
 10:00-11:30a 209 OB EC 306-001       T,Th        8:30-9:50a         116 NS 

Mackey, Cecil 
Professor 
mackey@msu.edu 

432-7455 T 11:00-12:00p 
By Appt. 

101 W 
Owen 

EC 306-740       T              6:00-8:50p      N125 BCC 
EC 391-740        W            6:00-8:50p      N125 BCC 

Martin, Larry 
Professor 
martinlw@msu.edu 

353-3528 W 1:30-3:30p 208 OB EC 425-001       M,W         3:00-4:20p           213 BH 
EC 499-002       M,W        12:40-2:00p        119B BH 
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Matusz, Steve 
Professor 
matusz@msu.edu 

353-8719 By Appt. 220B MAH EC 440-001       M,W         8:30-9:50a             50 UB 

Menchik, Paul L. 
Professor 
menchik@msu.edu 

355-4553 M,W 11:00-12:00 210D MAH EC 335-001       M,W        12:40-2:00p          226 EH 
EC 435-001       M,W          3:00-4:20p          140 NS 

Meyer, Jack 
Professor 
jmeyer@msu.edu 355-7749 T,Th 10:00-11:30a 220D MAH EC 201-001       M,W          8:30-9:50a       206 OHB 

EC 201-002       M,W        10:20-11:40a     206 OHB 

Minetti, Raoul  
Professor 
minetti@msu.edu 

355-7349 M,W 2:00-3:30p 220F MAH EC 302-002       M,W       12:40-2:00p           128 NS 
EC 813A-001     M,W       10:20-11:40a        275 GH 

Mukherjee, Arijit 
Associate Professor 
Arijit@msu.edu  

353-9916 By Appt. 18F MAH Not Teacher 

Murembya, Leonidas 
Instructor 
Murembya@msu.edu 

432-3017 T,Th 6:20-6:50p 
By Appt. 1A OB EC 414-001       T,Th        5:00-6:20p            114 BH 

Papke, Leslie 
Professor  
papke@msu.edu 

355-3773 
M,W 11:00-12:00p 
M,W 2:00-2:45p 

By Appt. 
18E MAH EC 436-001        M,W      12:40-2:00p           224 EH 

PPL 803-001      W           3:00-5:50p            115 BH 

Schmidt, Peter 
Professor 
schmidtp@msu.edu 

355-8381 M 1:30-4:00p 18B MAH EC 251H-001     M,W      10:20-12:10p       306 EBH 
EC 950-003        Th           3:30-5:00p    

Shevchenko, Andrei 
Associate Professor 
shevchen@msu.edu 

353-5007 T,Th 1:30-2:30p 120E MAH EC 252H-001     M,W       12:40-2:00p          109 OH 
EC 302-001        M,W      10:20-11:40a      B117 WH 

Vogelsang, Tim 
Addy Professor of 
Economics & Chair 
tjv@msu.edu 

355-5238 By Appt. 110B MAH Department Chair 

Wilson, John (Jay) 
Professor 
wilsonjd@msu.edu 

432-3116 M,W 9:30-10:30a 
By Appt. 25C MAH EC 340-003H     T,Th       8:30-9:50a            209 BH 

EC 840-001        T,Th      10:20-11:40a         214 BH 

Wilson, Patricia 
 Assistant Professor 
wilso514@msu.edu 

432-3017 
T 1:00-2:30 

W 9:30-11:00 
By Appt. 

1A OB EC 202-004        T,Th       8:30-9:50a            326 NS 

Woodbury, Steve 
Professor 
woodbur2@msu.edu 

355-4587 
T,Th 11:00-12:00p 

T,Th 4:30-5:00p 
By Appt. 

104 OB EC 420-002       T,Th       12:40-2:00p           111 OH 
EC 420-003       T,Th         3:00-4:20p           111 OH 

Wooldridge, Jeffrey M. 
Univ Distinguished Prof 
wooldri1@msu.edu 

353-5972 M 3:00-4:00p 
Th 2:00-3:00p 120C MAH EC 820A-001     M,W         8:30-9:50a           318 BH 

EC 821A-001     M,W        10:20-11:40a        319 BH 

Zhang, Hanzhe 
Assistant Professor 
hanzhe@msu.edu 

355-4671 By Appt. 206 OB Not Teaching 

Zhao, Jinhua 
Professor & Dir. ESPP 
jzhao@msu.edu  

353-9935 By Appt. 205A OB Not Teaching 

Zhu, Susan Chun 
Professor 
zhuc@msu.edu 

355-9647 M,W 2:10-3:20p 120 F MAH 
EC 340-001       M,W      10:20-11:40a          326 NS 
EC 340-002       M,W      12:40-2:00p            326 NS 
EC 840-001       T,Th      10:20-11:40a          214 BH 

Zhu, Ying 
Instructor 
yzhu@msu.edu 

N/A F 1:00-3:00p 219 BH EC 420-001       M,W        3:00-4:20P            208 IW 
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Ziv, Oren 
Assistant Professor 
orenziv@msu.edu 
 

884-1370 M,W 10:00-12:00p 25E MAH EC 950-001       F             1:30-3:00p          106B BH 

Zou, Ben 
Assistant Professor 
benzou@msu.edu 

432-4963 T 4:30-6:00p 
Th 4:30-6:00p 204B OB EC 438-001       T,Th        1:00-2:20p            110 BH 

EC 880-001       T,Th        3:00-4:20p          119A BH 
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